

FILE NO.53

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29384/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 07/05/2010 in WA No. 60/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

UCO BANK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA SHANKAR SHUKLA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 15/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Stephen K. Yanthan, Adv.  
Mr.Rajesh Singh,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sishir Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Khatri, Adv.  
Mr. Shyam Nandan, Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Majumdar, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned counsel  
for the petitioners.  
List after four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Kusum Gulati)  
Court Master