

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29384/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 07/05/2010 in WA No.60/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

UCO BANK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA SHANKAR SHUKLA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 11/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Shishir Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day next week.

| [Charanjeet Kaur] | | [Vinod Kulvi] |
| Court Master | | Court Master | |

